


registration form

  worship
conference
20
17

WEST VIRGINIA BAPTIST CONVENTION

June 24, 2017
Clarksburg Baptist Church

Bringing together pastors, worship leaders, musicians, 
sound and visual technicians, and more, for a day of 

worship, learning, and sharing.
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Online Registration: You may register online at www.wvbc.org and click 
on the Donate tab.  Follow the instructions and when given space to type 
additional information, please list "Worship Conference" and your a.m. 
and p.m. workshops.
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Conference Schedule
| Registration

| Worship 

| Workshops

| Lunch

| General Session: Developing a Strong Pastor/Worship Leader Relationship

| Workshops (Repeat of A.M. Sessions)

|| Conference Ends

 9AM
 9:30AM
10:30AM
  12PM

1PM
2PM

  3:30PM

conference details workshops
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